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LLP Direct: 212-381-4531 
E-Mail: aturk@fentingoldman.com270
Madison Avenue, Suite 1500New York, NY
10016212-265-4900 (phone)
646-964-6600 (fax)

Partner Fentin, Goldman, Turk, & Davidoff
Adam Seth Turk, Esq.

110 West 40th Street, Suite 2302 New York,
New York 10018 
Office: (212) 203-6974 
Cell :(347) 582-7567
Fax: (845) 684-2562
serge@mekhtiyevlaw.com

Mekhtiyev Law Firm, P.C.
Sergey Mekhtiyev, Esq.



LOAN CONSULTANT

Officer Cell: 914.715.0683
Email: louis@qmgllc.com399 
Knollwood Rd. Suite 320 • White Plains, NY 10603
Sal Criscuolo United Mortgage Ph 718 869 4795
SalC@unitedmortgage.com

Loan Officer
Louis John Chiappetta

SPiRALNY | One Rockefeller Plaza New York, NY 10020 | 212-381-0596 | SPiRALNY.com

Address: 177 Montague Street Brooklyn, 
NY 11201
Phone:(917) 881-9328
Email: christine.x.maglio@chase.com

Senior Home Lending Advisor
Christine Maglio

(516) 267-5236 office 
(718) 207-7751 cell
(516) 320-8008 fax
Email address: SEdelman@loandepot.com

Loan Consultant
Sara Edelman

NMLS: 406340
Private Wealth Mortgage Banker
Cell: 845.551.7115
Efax: 866.783.6783
bryan.distefano@usbank.com

USBank
Bryan Distefano



CONTRACTORS

(917) 423-5553
james@atriumcarpentry.com

James O’Brien
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347.575.9538
S A General Construction USA Corp. 
Versatile Restoration
1007 E 59th Street, Brooklyn, NY 11234 
Tel: 718-500-1755 
Cell: 646-520-6977
restorationversatile@gmail.com

The Painter

INTERIOR DESIGN

mobile Phone: 551-229-7840
Email Address: artem@arsight.co
Website: arsight.co
Address: 26 Broadway, 8 Floor, New
York, NY, 10004

Founder & Principal Designer
Artem Kropovinsky

MAILERS
PRINT AND DIRECT MAIL
https://www.xpressdocs.com



REAL ESTATE PHOTOGRAPHER
& FLOOR PLANS

H5 Photographer
(917) 346-9735
anton@antonbrookes.com

Anton Brookes
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1182 Broadway 3B, New York, NY, USA
Email: accounting@h5property.com
h5property.com

H5 Property

646-301-6105
info@toymediainc.com
Toy Media Inc
5-49 Borden Avenue Suite 9H New York 11101

Clifford Toy

973-818-0771
aa@toks.me
http://www.toks.me

Toks Adesanya Photographer

Phone Number: (917) 592-5707
Website: thesnapmarket.com
Email Add: andres@thesnapmarket.com

Andres Inga (The Snap Market)



347-524-6655
mauriciomaxmoncayo@gmail.com

FISCHER Floor Plan

SPiRALNY | One Rockefeller Plaza New York, NY 10020 | 212-381-0596 | SPiRALNY.com

M. +1 (646) 741-9896
O. +1 (929)-406-1429
shoootin.com

Andrew Chace

347-524-6655
mauriciomaxmoncayo@gmail.com

Mauricio Moncayo
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HOME INSPECTION

Nikki Suson
Office Administrator
Phone #: +1 914-256-8598
Email: admin@trueviewhomes.com

631-810-1096
https://theinspectionboys.com/

THE INSPECTION BOYS

True View Home Inspections, LLC

(914) 831-2187
(845) 242-8282
evan@trueviewhomes.com

Evan Weiss

FURNITURE RENTAL AND STAGING

Lana Chistyakova
Account Executive
T 646.355.0305 | E
Svetlana.Chistyakova@cort.com

Cort


